					
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		5. PROJECT NO.(If app	plicable)
м001	04-11-2008	N/A - ADMN RFPA			
CODE	12100	generated by DC		0005 10100	
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than iter	n 6)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts		U.S. Nuclear Regula Div. of Contracts	tory Commission		
Attn: Sharon M. Lim		Mail Stop T-7-I-2			
Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 2055	ς .		
		<u> </u>			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.	Marine Committee
ADVANTAGE LEASING ASSOCIATES, LLC					
ADMIRAL LEASING	,		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
•					
110 W RD STE 217			10A MODIFICATION OF CON GS30F0003L NRC-D		
BALTIMORE MD 212042427			GB3020003E NAC B	R-07-00-155	
			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 799838149	FACILITY CODE	X	02-04-2008		
11. THIS ITEM	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOLIC	CITATIONS		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour an	d date specified for receipt of Offe	ers is exten	ded. is not ext	tended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr				,	onaca.
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	·			. •	
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh					
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE					
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virti					
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter n					
and date specified.	·	· ·			·
		35, Job Code: R1122, BC	C: 2320,		
	opropriation No. 31X0		070/0000500		
the same of the sa		FICATIONS OF CONTRA	•		:
		ER NO. AS DESCRIBED			
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	authority) The Changes SET FORTH	TIN THEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRAC	T ORDER NO. IN ITEM TUA.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO	O DEEL FOT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF	JANCÉS (such as described			
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		(Such as dianges in paying o	ffice, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SHANT TO AUTHORITY OF		David		
X	[4]	utual Agreement of the	Parties		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	<u></u>			<u> </u>	
B. Official (openity type of the amount of the days)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	is required to sign this docume	ent and return 3 copie	es to the issuing office.	· .	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicitation	on/contract subject matter where feasible.)			,
The following changes are hereby incorp	orated into Delivery	Order No. NRC-DR-07-08	-155:		
(SEE ATTACHED CONTINUATION PAGE)					
(SEE ATTACHED CONTINUATION FAGE)				1	
	, .	• •	•		
Total Ceiling: \$87,400.00 (changed)	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co				
Total Obligation: \$87,400.00 (changed)					
Period of Performance: 2/4/08 - 4/14/11	. (changed)		•		
		9 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	*		
			* *		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	iced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full force ar	nd effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTIN			
1 (1) po of purity		Stephen Pool			
Hrnold Wollman, VP		Contragting Officer			,
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	H-1///	16C. DATE/SIGN	ED/
	1/22/20	BY There	11/1/201	, , /	7
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	4/20/08	Signature of Cont	recting Officer)	- 4/38	105/
NSN 7540-01-152-8070	LUZIC THE BOUND OF HIS	Comprehensive Company	STAND	ARD FORM 30 (REV.	0-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USARI E		Secretary of the secret	Procesil	had by CSA TAP (49 CE	D) 53 242

TEMPLATE - ADMOST

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

Mary 0 1 2008

ADMOO2

Delivery Order No.: NRC-DR-07-08-155

Modification One

Page 2 of 2

1. The specification applicable to the delivery order is hereby changed as follows:

Item (9) (h) – delete "Fifth wheel hitch w/ 20,000 lb. towing capacity and towing package" and replace, with "seese neck, hitch, /20,000 lb. towing capacity, and towing package".....

- 2. As a result of Item (1) above, Attachment One, Pricing Schedule, is hereby changed as follows:
 - a. CLIN 3.0 is hereby changed from "Fifth Wheel Hitch" to "Goose Neck Hitch."
 - b. Attachment One, Pricing Schedule, is herby deleted and replaced with the revised version contained in Attachment One to this document.
- 3. The delivery date for CLINs 1.0, 2.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, and 7.0 is hereby changed from April 1, 2008 to April 15, 2008. The 36 month lease period for this delivery order shall now commence on April 15, 2008.
- 4. Attachment Two, Additional Terms and Conditions, Item (1) is hereby deleted and replaced with the following:
 - a. "The period of performance for this delivery order shall be February 4, 2008 through April 14, 2011. The term of the lease for CLINs 1.0, 2.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, and 7.0 shall be April 15, 2008 through April 14, 2011."
- 5. As consideration for late delivery of CLINs 1.0 and 2.0 (see Item (3) above), the contractor offers and the Government accepts the following:
 - a. Cruise control shall be installed in CLINs 1.0 and 2.0 by an authorized Ford, dealer at no cost to the Government.
 - b. CLIN 3.0, quantity 2 each, shall be provided and installed in CLINs 1.0 and 2.0 at no cost to the Government.
- 6. As a result of Item (5) (b) above, the total ceiling and obligation of this delivery order is hereby decreased by \$2,000.00 from \$89,400.00 to \$87,400.00.
- 7. All other terms and conditions of Delivery Order No.: NRC-DR-07-08-155 remain unchanged and in full force and effect.